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OCL Puppet Players to present “Super Hair-O & the Barber of Doom” 

 
TOMS RIVER - Ocean County Library’s OCL Puppet Players will present “Super Hair-O 
& the Barber of Doom” at 18 branches during July and August.  
 
Based on the children’s book by John Rocco, the story follows a young Rocco who 
gains superpowers through the use of his hair. However, his abilities are threatened 
when an evil villain shows up and takes the hero to get his hair cut.  
 
John Rocco has written five children books and is known for creating the covers for the 
Percy Jackson & the Olympians series. He has also been involved with other projects, 
including the film “Shrek” and has designed attractions at Disney’s Epcot Center.  
 
The OCL Puppet Players will perform “Super Hair-O & the Barber of Doom” at the 
following branches: 
 
Barnegat, 112 Burr St., 609-698-3331, 11 a.m. Tues. Aug 25, 
Beachwood, 126 Beachwood Blvd., 732-244-4573, 10:30 a.m. Tues. Aug 11, 
Berkeley, 30 Station Rd., 732-269-2144, 10:30 a.m. Tues. July 28,  
Brick, 301 Chambers Bridge Rd., 732-477-4513, 4 p.m. Mon. July 13, 
Island Heights, 121 Central Ave., 732-270-6266, 10:30 a.m. Wed. July 29, 
Jackson, 2 Jackson Dr., 732-928-4400, 10:30 a.m. Fri. July 25, 
Lacey, 10 East Lacey Rd., Forked River, 609-693-8566, 10:30 a.m. Mon. July 20, 
Lakewood, 301 Lexington Ave., 732-363-1435, 3:30 p.m. Fri. July 24, 
Little Egg Harbor, 290 Mathistown Rd., 609-294-1197, 2:00 p.m. Thu. July 16, 
Long Beach Island, 217 S. Central Ave., Surf City, 609-494-2480, 2 p.m. Wed. July 8, 
Plumsted, 119 Evergreen Rd., 609-758-7888, 1:30 p.m. Thu. July 30, 
Pt. Pleasant, 710 McLean Ave., 732-892-4575, 10:30 a.m. Wed. Aug 5, 
Pt. Pleasant Borough, 834 Beaver Dam Rd., 732-295-1555, 3 p.m. Mon. Aug 10, 
Stafford, 129 N. Main St., Manahawkin, 609-597-3381, 4 p.m. Thu. July 6, 
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Toms River, 101 Washington St., 732-349-6200,  2:30 p.m. Mon. July 17, 
Tuckerton, 380 Bay Ave., 609-296-1470, 11:30 a.m. Fri. July 21, 
Upper Shores, 112 Jersey City Ave., 732-793-3996, 10:30 a.m. Mon. Aug 10, 
Waretown, 112 Main St., 609-693-5133, 3 p.m. Thu. Aug 6.  

The programs are free and open to the public .To register telephone the branch or go to 
the library website: www.theoceancountylibrary.org . 
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